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2022 Standing Committees

Advocacy Francisco Prieto, MD, (Chair) 
drdark54@gmail.com

Lisa Murdock, Vice President, State 
Government Affairs 

Education Recognition 
Program

Amy Hess-Fischl, MS RD LDN BC-
ADM CDE  
Amy.Fischl@uchospitals.edu

Uzma Quaraishi, RD, Man aging Director, 
Education Recognition Program

Health Disparities
Enrique Caballero, MD
enrique_caballero@hms.harvard.edu

Caroline Blanco, MS, RDN, LDN
Director, Program Development & 
Collaborations

Medicine, Science & Health
Care Awards

Davida F. Kruger, MSN, APN-BC, 
BC-ADM (Chair)
dkruger1@hfhs.org

Barbara B. Kahn, MD (Co-Chair)
bkahn@bidmc.harvard.edu

Nicole Johnson, DrPH, MPH, MA, 
Vice President, Operations for Science & 
Health Care

Professional Practice Boris Draznin, MD, Ph.D.
Boris.draznin@cuanschutz.edu

Malaika Hill, Associate Director, Scientific 
and Medical Affairs

Research Policy Jane Reusch, MD 
jane.reusch@cuanschutz.edu

Chandra Gruber, Director, Research 
Programs

Scientific & Medical Programs
Oversight

Belinda Childs, MN,APRN, BC-ADM, 
CDE
lchilds@greatplainsdiabetes.com

Katharyn Vartanian, Manager, 
Professional Education

Scientific Sessions Meeting 
Planning

Dana Dabelea, MD, PhD 
dana.dabelea@cuanschutz.edu

Marlon Pragnell, PhD, VP of Research & 
Science

Youth Strategies
Jill Weissberg-Benchell, PhD
JWBenchell@luriechildrens.org

Nicole Johnson, DrPH, MPH, MA, 
Vice President, Operations for Science & 
Health Care

2022 Bylaws Committees

Audit & Governance Amparo Gonzalez
Martha Parry Clark Charlotte Carter, Chief Finance Officer

Talent, Compensation, & 
Board Development Rone Luczynski Tiffany Ingram, Chief of Staff

Science & Health Care 
Council – Executive 
Committee

Guillermo Umpierrez
Otis Kirksey
(Co-Chairs)

Bob Gabbay, Chief Scientific and Medical 
Officer

Finance Marshall Case Charlotte Carter, Chief Finance Officer

Fundraising Vacant Charles Henderson, Chief Development 
Officer
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